© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
February, 2007 -- Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
NBC12429/D
NBC12429, NBC12429A
3.3V/5V Programmable PLL
Synthesized Clock
Generator

VTT = VCC -- 2.0 V
FOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NBC12429FA LQFP--32 250 Units / Tray
NBC12429FAG LQFP--32
(Pb--Free)
250 Units / Tray
NBC12429FAR2 LQFP--32 2000 / Tape & Reel
NBC12429FAR2G LQFP--32
(Pb--Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
NBC12429FN PLCC--28 37 Units / Rail
NBC12429FNG PLCC--28
(Pb--Free)
37 Units / Rail
NBC12429FNR2 PLCC--28 500 / Tape & Reel
NBC12429FNR2G PLCC--28
(Pb--Free)
500 / Tape & Reel
NBC12429AFA LQFP--32 250 Units / Tray
NBC12429AFAG LQFP--32
(Pb--Free)
250 Units / Tray
NBC12429AFAR2 LQFP--32 2000 / Tape & Reel
NBC12429AFAR2G LQFP--32
(Pb--Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
NBC12429AFN PLCC--28 37 Units / Rail
NBC12429AFNG PLCC--28
(Pb--Free)
37 Units / Rail
NBC12429AFNR2 PLCC--28 500 / Tape & Reel
NBC12429AFNR2G PLCC--28
(Pb--Free)
500 / Tape & Reel
NBC12429AMNG QFN--32